ROLL OFF STANDINGS -

AMANDA ROGERS

SUZANNE ROBY

NINA DANLEY

BRIANA WELLS

CRITTIE COOKE

ROBIN VOYTKO

Prize Fund
6 Bowlers @ $25.00 = $150.00
Supplemented = $150.00

Total $300.00

No other expenses. Trophy donated.

DISTRICT #5

DISTRICT #4

DISTRICT #6

DISTRICT #3

DISTRICT #1

DISTRICT #2

18-Jun-17

$100.00
$65.00
$45.00
$35.00
$30.00
$25.00

$300.00



