	ROLL OFF STANDIN	GS -	18-Jun-17	
1	AMANDA ROGERS	DISTRICT	#5	\$100.00
2	SUZANNE ROBY	DISTRICT	#4	\$65.00
3	NINA DANLEY	DISTRICT	#6	\$45.00
4	BRIANA WELLS	DISTRICT	#3	\$35.00
5	CRITTIE COOKE	DISTRICT	#1	\$30.00
6	ROBIN VOYTKO	DISTRICT	#2	\$25.00
				\$300.00

Prize Fund

6 Bowlers @ \$25.00 = \$150.00 Supplemented = \$150.00 Total \$300.00

No other expenses. Trophy donated.